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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 01:46 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Novice 60+

240491 Thomas Ivey Menifee, CA 11 359 HON 1

240586 Dennis Osmer Newport Beach, CA 22 4 HSK 2

240483 Michael Keating Gardena, CA 43 301 HON 3

240294 Gary Etchemendy Bonsall, CA 34 174 KTM 4

240226 Carole Feeney Lake Elsinore, CA 55 60 HSK 6

240576 David Willis Orange, CA 76 55 HSK 5

240621 Dan Remiker San Diego, CA 67 114 HSK 7

230134 Michael Villa Palm Desert, CA 88 121 HON 8

230316 John Rathjen Temecula, CA 99 c9 YAM 9

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 70+

240824 John Johnson Las Vegas, NV 11 341 KTM 1

240115 Ron Ryer Chandler, AZ 22 357 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

80+

240034 Frank Derby Escondido, CA 11 30 HSK DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Expert 40+

Caleb Rice Hesperia, CA 11 695 HSK 1

240699 Jeremy Cote Phelan, CA 22 1 HSK 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Expert 50+

240484 Wayne Q. Ashby Downey, CA 11 193 HSK 1

200120 Ron Shuler Oak Hills, CA 22 33 KTM 3

240137 Nick Waters Hesperia, CA 33 h20 YAM 4

Scott Hoffman DNF4 57 UNK 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Expert 60+

240556 Pete Anagnos Riverside, CA 11 29 HSK 1

240100 Steve Phillips Corona, CA 32 767 KAW 2

240419 George White Escondido, CA 23 74g KTM 3

240520 Bruce Ashmore La Verne, CA 44 111 KTM DNF

180113 Mic Rodgers Oak Park, CA 55 115 HSK DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Master 40+

240816 Shawn Bushnell Phelan, CA 11 804 HSK 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Master 50+

240591 Arek Kruk Cypress, CA 11 79 YAM 1

230401 Luther French Cherry Valley, CA 22 21 YAM 2

240580 Pasha Afshar Encino, CA 43 l7x Gas 3

240756 Chris Heinrich Corona, CA 34 l7 KTM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Master 60+

150268 Phil Dowell Upland, CA 11 23x YAM 1

240065 Michelle Horton Hesperia, CA 22 3 YAM 2

230167 Steve Piattoni Brea, CA 43 18 SUZ 3

240502 Chris Cumbo Agoura Hills, CA 34 3g KTM 4

240058 Will Harper Oak Hills, CA 55 7 KTM 5

230754 Shy Moshe Lancaster, CA DNFDNF 185 YAM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Novice 30+

Damion Vazquez 11 37 KAW 1

Chloe Jakubowski 22 162 YAM 1

Johnathan Sparks Pomona, CA DNSDNF 909 SUZ DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Novice 40+

240623 Erik Ebbeson Murrieta, CA 11 210 YAM 1

230737 Gabriel Guzman San Jacinto, CA 22 111x KTM 2

240971 Robert Skrede Lake Elsinore, CA 43 55 KAW 3

Daniel Lowetz 34 515 HON 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Novice 50+

230362 Brian Felix Valley Center, CA 21 71 Gas 1

240725 Richard Rutigliano La Puente, CA 12 00 KAW 2

240490 David Pell Manhatten Beach, CA 53 949 HSK 3

240500 Andy Greene Corona, CA 64 823 HSK 4

230540 Dean Mizdal Glendora, CA 45 138 HON 6

240632 Jeff Sharpless Anaheim, CA 76 137 YAM 5

240232 Cory Clark Norco, CA 37 214 KAW DNF

240638 Michael Wood San Clemente, CA 88 719 HON DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 30+

Dylon Bennett Hesperia, CA 11 319 YAM 1

240820 Kodie Vega Lancaster, CA 22 888 HON 2

Danny Nguyen DNSDNF 54 KTM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 40+

240815 Alison Bushnell Phelan, CA 11 13 HSK 1

230683 Dan Gruwell Temecula, CA 22 483 KTM 2

Nick Fiello 33 933 Gas 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 50+

240456 Eddie Johnson Norco, CA 11 965 KTM 1

240487 Mike Odom Anaheim, CA 22 610 Gas 2

240288 Brian Shannon Temecula, CA 43 93 HSK 3
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 60+

240229 Corby Reutgen Escondido, CA 11 513 KTM 1

240439 Pete Vetrano Oak Hills, CA 22 37 Gas 2

240728 Bruce Criswell Long Beach, CA 33 886g HSK 3

240124 Jeff Stevens Upland, CA 64 998 KTM 4

240470 Chuck Peterson Santa Ana, CA 55 111 HON 5

230761 Robert Morales Huntington Beach, CA6 278 KTM 12

240472 David Ryan La Quinta, CA 77 638 YAM 6

240698 David Cote Phelan, CA 88 62 KAW 7

240133 Ray Valenzuela Laverne, CA 99 909 HON 8

240262 William Carl Powell Temecula, CA 410 259 KAW 13

240299 Mike Greene Orange, CA 1011 930 KTM 9

240807 Marc Condon Camarillo, CA 1112 529g KAW 10

240136 Bob Walpert Lake Forest, CA 1213 11 YAM 11

240333 Steve Brown Yucaipa, CA 1314 159 KAW DNF

240478 Ernie Kopasz Oak Hills, CA DNSDNF 314 KTM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Expert 70+

240135 Dee Vondracek Temecula, CA 21 88 HSK 1

240032 Philip Cruz Fontana, CA 12 950 HSK DNF

240052 Carl Gazafy Brea, CA 33 176 YAM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open 30+

240137 Nick Waters Hesperia, CA 11 h20 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Novice

Body Bushnell 11 699 HSK 1

Jet Bushnell 22 31 HSK 2

Chloe Jakubowski 43 162 YAM 3

Breanna Ball 34 96 YAM DNS

240698 David Cote Phelan, CA 55 62 KAW DNS

Cody Fosnot Norco, CA 66 317 YAM DNS

240490 David Pell Manhatten Beach, CA 77 949 HSK DNS

240232 Cory Clark Norco, CA 88 214 KAW DNS

240483 Michael Keating Gardena, CA DNFDNF 301 HON DNS

Johnathan Sparks Pomona, CA DNFDNF 909 SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Intermediate

Hunter Mcmanama 11 7 KTM 1

Nick Fiello 22 933 Gas 2

240456 Eddie Johnson Norco, CA 33 965 KTM 3

240820 Kodie Vega Lancaster, CA 44 888 HON 4

240487 Mike Odom Anaheim, CA 55 610 Gas DNS

240288 Brian Shannon Temecula, CA 66 93 HSK DNS

240136 Bob Walpert Lake Forest, CA DNFDNF 11 YAM DNS

240229 Corby Reutgen Escondido, CA DNFDNF 513 KTM DNS

240262 William Carl Powell Temecula, CA DNFDNF 259 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Expert

240100 Steve Phillips Corona, CA 51 767 KAW 1

240591 Arek Kruk Cypress, CA 12 79 YAM DNS

240756 Chris Heinrich Corona, CA 23 l7 KTM DNS

Scott Hoffman 34 57 UNK DNS

240699 Jeremy Cote Phelan, CA 45 1 HSK DNS

240580 Pasha Afshar Encino, CA 66 l7x Gas DNS

240065 Michelle Horton Hesperia, CA DNFDNF 3 YAM DNS

240502 Chris Cumbo Agoura Hills, CA DNFDNF 3g KTM DNS

240472 David Ryan La Quinta, CA DNFDNF 638 YAM DNS

240520 Bruce Ashmore La Verne, CA DNFDNF 111 KTM DNS
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